
 
2025 RATE SCHEDULE 

DRYING RATES: Charged on wet bushels 
15.1%-16.0%     $ 0.05 23.1%-24.0%     $ 0.35 

16.1%-17.0%     $ 0.10 24.1%-25.0%     $ 0.38 

17.1%-18.0%     $ 0.15 25.1%-26.0%     $ 0.41 

18.1%-19.0%     $ 0.20 26.1%-27.0%     $ 0.44 

19.1%-20.0%     $ 0.23 27.1%-28.0%     $ 0.47 

20.1%-21.0%     $ 0.26 28.1%-29.0%     $ 0.50 

21.1%-22.0%     $ 0.29 29.1%-30.0%     $ 0.53 

22.1%-23.0%     $ 0.32 OVER 30.1%     $0.03 per point 

CORN SHRINK:      1.4% per point 
Shrunk to 14.0% for storage 
Shrunk to 15.0% for sale/contract/price later 

 
CORN STORAGE: 24 cents until Jan 1st 2026, 

          then $.0015 per day (4.5 cents per month) 
           CORN PRICE LATER: 24 cents until Jan 1st 2026, 
          then $.0015 per day (4.5 cents per month) 
 

BEAN MOISTURE DISCOUNT:  
1.5% shrink per ½ point 13.1-15.0% 
2.0% per ½ point over 15.0% (subject to rejection over 15%) 
Excessive green beans/pods will be docked 50 cents / bu. 

 

          BEAN STORAGE: 29 cents until Jan 1st 2026, 
          then $.0017 per day (5 cents per month) 
          BEAN PRICE LATER: 25 cents until Jan 1st 2026, 
          then $.0017 per day (5 cents per month) 

 
A 7 day grace period will apply before storage is charged 

Minimum storage and drying will be invoiced and due on January 12th 2026 
Price later grain may only be sold at the nearby (spot) elevator price 

 ALL RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 
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